
29,187,505

2

85

43,119 978 10,223

94

554

0 0 0 1 0 8 0

515 1 17 1 0 18 0

0.1%

335,847 11,596,985 333,100 3,903,822

2,043,206 322,123 9,045,429 1,606,993

1,063 
(9)

200 (0)

869 (4)

21,389 
(820) 235 (13)

226 (3)

17,173 
(122)

1,964 (7)

0.1% 0.1% 0.1% 0.1%

0.0% 0.1% 0.2% 0.1%

Fe
b-

20

M
ar

-2
0

Ap
r-2

0

M
ay

-2
0

Ju
n-

20

Ju
l-2

0

Au
g-

20

Se
p-

20

O
ct

-2
0

N
ov

-2
0

D
ec

-2
0

Ja
n-

21

Fe
b-

21

M
ar

-2
1

Ap
r-2

1

M
ay

-2
1

Ju
n-

21

Ju
l-2

1

Au
g-

21

700
600
500
400
300
200
100

0

0-9 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-79 80-89 90+
0

500
1,000
1,500
2,000
2,500
3,000
3,500
4,000
4,500
5,000 Male Female

0-9 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-79 80-89 90+
0

20
40
60
80

100
120
140
160
180
200
220

Male Female

0 7,000 14,000 21,000

VIC
NSW
QLD
WA
SA

TAS
ACT

NT

Overseas acquired Locally acquired - contact of a confirmed case

Locally acquired - contact not identified Under investigation

15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug 21-Aug
0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

8.0%

10.0%

ACT NSW NT QLD
SA TAS VIC WA

Confirmed 
Cases

Austra
lia ACT NSW NT QLD SA TAS VIC WA

Residential 
Care 
Recipients

2133 
[1374] 
(691)

0 140 
[38] 
(34)

0 1 (1) 0 1 (1) 1991 
[1336] 
(655)

0

In Home Care 
Recipients

86 [73] 
(9)

1 17 [13] 
(1)

0 8 [8] 1 [1] 5 [3] 
(2)

53 [48] 
(5)

1 (1)

Cases in care recipients [recovered] (deaths) 19.1% 58.5% 22.4%

Australia (% of all confirmed cases)

Last updated 21 August 2021 This infographic is updated every afternoon based on the data we receive by 3.00pm from states and territories 
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